Retractable Cord Reels: Light Duty & Pre-wired
R
etractable C
ord R
eels: Light D
uty &
 P
re-W

Wieght:  30 lbs.
Height:   11”
Width:     9”
Depth:     3.25”
Wieght:    8 lbs. reel-only
Accessory Configuration Cord Type  Cord
Length
Catalog No.
Pre-wired (3) NEMA 5-15R triple-tap outlets, 15-amps 12/3 SJTW 40’  CRP-B515-T12I
Pre-wired (3) NEMA 5-15R triple-tap outlets, 13-amps 14/3 SJTW 50’  CRP-B515-T14K
13-or 15-Amp, 125V Cord Reels
10-Amp, 120V Cord Reels
Accessory Configuration Cord Type Cord
Length
Catalog No.
No pre-wired product, 10-amps 16/3 SJO 30’ CRA-XXX-J16G
Pre-wired (3) NEMA 5-15 triple-tap outlets, 13-amps 14/3 SJO 30’ CRA-B515-T14G
Pre-wired 8W/T5 worklight, 7-amps 18/2 SJO 40’ CRA-8T5-J18I
Pre-wired 13W/550 worklight, pull to light, 7-amps 18/3 SJO 35’ CRB-13TT-J18H
Pre-wired 18W spotlight, 10-amps 16/3 SJO 30’ CRA-SL18-J16G
Pre-wired 50W Halogen spotlight, 10-amps 16/3 SJO 30’   CRA-SL50-J16G
Looking for more
amperage?
K&H has Retractable
Power Cord Reels from